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Agenda Item 5.A.1:
Schedule and Progress Updates
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Conceptual Schedule for 
Region M Plan Development

Regional Water Planning Rules Updates

Texas Legislative Sessions

TWDB Releases Data / Information

TASK 1 Planning Area Description

TASK 2 Population & Water Demands Projections

TASK 3 Water Availability & Supply Analysis

TASK 4 Identification of Water Needs; Infeasible WMS

Technical Memorandum Due (March 4, 2024)

TASK 5 Water Management Strategy (WMS) ID & Evaluations

TASK 6 Impacts of Plan & Cumulative Effects

TASK 7 Drought Response Information & Recommendations

TASK 8 Unique Segments & Policy Recommendations

Initially Prepared Plan Due (March 3, 2025)

TASK 9 Implementation & Comparison to Previous Plan

TASK 10 Public Participation and Plan Adoption

Final Plan Due (October 20, 2025)

■ TWDB Conceptual Schedule     ■ B&V Planned Schedule     TWDB Data Release     TWDB Deadline

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

QTR 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4



88th Texas Legislative Session
Regional Water Planning Rules Updates
TASK 1 Planning Area Description
TASK 2A Non-municipal Water Demand Projections

Livestock, Manufacturing, Steam-Electric
Mining and Irrigation

TASK 2B Population and Municipal Demand Projections
GPCD, historical population and water use
Population and Municipal Water Demand Projections

TASK 3 Water Availability & Supply Analysis
TASK 4A Identification of Water Needs
TASK 4B Identification of Infeasible WMSs 
TASK 5 WMS Identification and Evaluations
TASK 7 Drought Response Information & Recommendations
TASK 8 Unique Segments & Policy Recommendations
TASK 10 Public Participation and Plan Adoption
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2023 ANTICIPATED REGION M SCHEDULE
QTR 1 QTR 2 QTR 3 QTR 4

J F M A M J J A S O N D

LEGEND
 Other Activities             TWDB Data Release                  TWDB Deadline
 Region M Activities           Region M RWPG Meeting

July 14, 2023

Aug 11, 2023
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TASK 1 Planning Area Description
TASK 2A Non-municipal Water Demand Projections
TASK 2B Population and Municipal Demand Projections
TASK 3 Water Availability & Supply Analysis
TASK 4A Identification of Water Needs
TASK 4B Identification of Infeasible WMSs 
TASK 4C Technical Memorandum
TASK 5A Water Management Strategy Identification
TASK 5B Water Management Strategy Evaluation
TASK 5C Conservation Recommendations
TASK 6 Impacts on the Regional Water Plan
TASK 7 Drought Response Information & Recommendations
TASK 8 Unique Segments & Policy Recommendations
TASK 9 Implementation and Comparison to Previous RWP
TASK 10 Public Participation and Plan Adoption
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2024 ANTICIPATED REGION M SCHEDULE
QTR 1 QTR 2 QTR 3 QTR 4

J F M A M J J A S O N D

LEGEND
 Other Activities                  TWDB Deadline
 Region M Activities           Region M RWPG Meeting
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Progress Since Last Meeting

• Submitted Population and Municipal Demand Revision Request to TWDB
• All requests (population, municipal demand, and non-municipal demand) were 

recommended for approval by Executive Administrator
• Projections will be reviewed by other agencies before TWDB Board adoption (expected 

November 2023)

• Submitted hydrologic variances to TWDB – currently under review
• Sent survey and emails to certain 2021 Plan project sponsors to request 

information on project implementation status
• Developed survey to send to WUGs and WWPs regarding water supplies and 

water management strategies for this cycle
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